
 
 

 
 

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 
              (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Divisional Engineer (Trans/NOFN) 
O/o DGM Oprational Area, Agra 
Room No. 109, Tax Bhawan,  
Agra Fort, Agra – 282001 
Phone No. 0562-2266277 
Email: denofn.agra1@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

  

Subject: Proposal for seeking permission to use the 0.4762 ha. Protected Forest Land for 
non-forestry purpose for laying of Optical Fibre Cable in 15.873 Km. length along Agra-
Jagner-Tantpur Road (SH-39) from Km. Ch. 205.00 to 220.873 on RHS by Bharat 
Sanchar Nigam Limited, Agra (To provide Hi-speed Internet connectivity to all Village 
panchayats of the country under NOFN Project) in Distt. Agra (U.P.) 

 

(AREA SCHEDULE OF PROTECTED FOREST LAND) 
 

SL. 
NO. 

VILLAGE NAME 

ROAD CHAINAGE OF 
AGRA-JAGNER-

TANTPUR ROAD (SH-39)   

 LENGTH OF 
PF LAND TO 

BE USED 

WIDTH OF 
PF LAND TO 

BE USED 

AREA OF PROTECTED 
FOREST LAND 

FROM KM. TO KM. IN MTR. IN MTR. IN SQM IN HAC. 
1. AZIZPURA 205.000 205.960 960 0.30 288 0.0288 
2. DHANAULI 205.960 207.060 1100 0.30 330 0.033 
3. NAGLA NANDA 207.060 207.960 900 0.30 270 0.027 
4. ABHAYPURA 207.960 210.100 2140 0.30 642 0.0642 
5. MALPURA 210.100 213.000 2900 0.30 870 0.087 
6. LASHAMIPUR 213.000 214.950 1950 0.30 585 0.0585 
7. LALAU 214.950 215.900 950 0.30 285 0.0285 
8. NAGLA JAIRAM 215.900 218.000 2100 0.30 630 0.063 
9. AKOLA 218.000 220.000 2000 0.30 600 0.06 

10. GAHARRA 220.000 220.873 873 0.30 262 0.0262 
     TOTAL 4762 0.4762 


